Printing time:10:41
SATURDAY, 13.07.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:45| 8634 AUKA |MONARO YOOGALI 1.0710.5/18.0)1.18 | 23.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 2.05|2.15
11:0011150[CFR  |[MONOR KERULETI 2.95|4.00|1.95[4.40 | 2.85 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
11:00111200|CFR  |HNK GOR. LOK.ZAGR. 2.50|3.50|2.50(4.004.00)7.50|7.5011.91]1.70]2.702.50]3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87|2.15 | 2.15
11:00111256/CFR  |PENZUGYOR  |HATVAN 2.40]3.702.45|3.70|3.80|7.00|7.25[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65(1.75|5.50[1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.87 | 1.90
11:00111266/CFR  |KOMAROMI KOMARNO 10.5]7.25/1.17114.0|1.37165.0{1.90|3.60 |1.20|1.50 | 1.67|12.0|11.0)2.55|14.0|1.20|1.90|1.72|1.80]3.60 | 1.10
11:0011267|CFR  |BELCHATOW |SKRA 1.45]4.50|540)1.95|7.25 3.2011.25]1.70 1.40 147
11:00111268/CFR  |[ESMTK DOROGI 1.65]4.40|3.80]2.35|5.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35/1.40
11:00] 4733 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE DAEGU Il 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80]17.0)2.40|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77|1.42]1.40|3.10)3.35|19.0|1.97|2.20]1.35|5.70
11:00|{ 4761 |CHN 2 |HEILONGJ. CHONGQ.TL 5.10|3.60|1.65]8.00|2.55|16.0/4.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75/4.50[1.92|2.40|4.10|1.72
11:00| 8509 AQPL |REDLANDS GC UNITED 4.7014.201.5516.50|2.20/13.0 | 3.45[2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05|5.70 | 5.50 [ 2.25 | 10.0 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
11:15111225/CFR  |UNICHOV PROSTEJOV 5.00]4.50]1.48]6.50|2.00 3.2011.25]1.70 140145
11:15/ 8510 |AQPL |ROCHEDALE |OLYMP.B. 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.75]8.50 | 4.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|4.00 | 3.701.92 | 7.25]1.60 | 4.30|1.45|1.70 | 2.25 | 1.57
11:15/ 8511 |AQPL |WYNNUM W. BRIS.CITY 3.60|4.30]1.705.20 | 2.40 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
11:3011110[ELITP |MONACO CERCLE B. 1.90|3.80|3.20)2.90 | 4.90|4.90|8.50)2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|2.40|2.10)1.60 |4.301.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]1.60 | 2.20
11:30111212|CFR  |LAFNITZ CSIKSZER. 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.25|7.25|12.15]|1.65]2.35/2.15]13.30|2.75|1.77 |5.60|1.77 | 560 1.50 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.95
11:30111214/CFR  |SLOVAN U. VARNSDORF 4.00 4.50 | 1.60 4.10/1.15|1.42
11:30| 8505 |AUSPL |ADELALI.O. CROYDON 3.15]3.901.9014.90|2.75|8.50|4.80]2.701.35|1.92|1.95|3.50 | 3.50 | 1.77 |6.50 | 1.57 | 4.10[ 1.35|1.50 | 1.97 | 1.50
12:00111218/CFR  |POLON.B. MKS KLUC. 1.55]4.20/4.70)2.20 | 6.503.45|13.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97|1.70)1.55|3.502.25 | 10.5|1.55|1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
12:00111219|CFR  |AUSTR.V. ZLIN 1.534.30|4.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|1.92|1.65]|1.50 | 3.45]2.25|10.0/1.50 | 1.80 ]| 1.42 | 2.85
12:00111220[CFR  |OPAVA TRINEC 1.45]4.40|5.50)11.97 |7.50)2.95[17.0]2.70 |1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.67|1.52]1.45|2.95]|2.20|10.5|1.40|1.65]1.30 | 2.85
12:00111226/CFR  |LENDAVA ZALAEGER. 3.60/4.30|1.7015.20/2.40]9.50|3.70|3.20|1.25]1.70 | 1.80|4.10 | 3.90 | 1.77 |6.75] 1.50 | 3.50| 1.32 | 1.40 [ 1.97 | 1.32
12:00111237|CFR  |S.LAUSAN. BIEL 1.404.50 | 6.25]1.90|9.00]2.65|22.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0]1.55|1.85]1.30 | 3.25
12:00111330|CFR  |STALOW.W. T.NIEC. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00/4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06]|1.60]2.50)2.40]|3.45/2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
12:00111333|CFR  |BIELSK.B. FOMAT M. 1.1717.25|10.5 4.10/1.15|1.37
12:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |VANRAURE GAINAR.T. 1.783.404.40]2.80 | 6.75]5.30 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 [ 3.00]3.10 | 2.25]1.82|5.702.65| 11.0] 1.98 | 2.55] 1.92 | 3.99
12:00|4842 |JAP 3 |YOKOH.SK FUKUSHIMA 3.30|3.202.155.50|3.50)10.0|6.75]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70 | 2.30 |9.00 | 1.95 | 6.50| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
12:00/4843 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. GRULLA M. 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.75|2.20)1.724.90|2.25|9.50|1.72|2.05]1.77 | 3.00
12:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. AZUL KLA. 2.75]3.05]2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.90|3.70(2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00| 1.88 | 2.50 [ 2.85 | 2.65
12:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |TOYAMA RYUKYU 2.10/3.30|3.303.35/5.40]6.5010.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.65[1.92|6.00]2.30 | 9.00|1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
12:00| 8512 AQPL |LIONS MOR.CITY 1.58 14.40/4.20)2.20 | 5.70 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
12:00/ 8517 |AUNS |HILLS BR. SUTHE.SH. 2.50|3.50]2.50|4.004.00/7.50|7.50(1.91]1.70]2.70|2.50|3.80|3.15(1.87 |6.25[1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87[2.15|2.15
12:00/ 8518 |AUNS |[MARCONI S.GE.CITY 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
12:00| 8519 |JAUNS |ST.GEOR. NWS SPIR. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00]7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50)2.40]3.202.70|1.80 | 5.60]1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80[1.97 | 2.10
12:00| 8537 |AUVPL DANDENONG  |MELB.PORT 2.50]3.70]2.35[3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40|2.80(1.80 | 5.80[1.75|5.50|1.50 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.90
12:00| 8635 |CHI3A |SH.UNION LANGFANG 1.60]3.60 |5.60)2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.97]1.724.50)|2.75|12.0|1.97|2.50|1.72 | 4.60
12:00| 8636 |CHI3B |GUANGD.GZ  |G.RUISHI 1.404.20|7.75)12.00 | 14.012.90 | 33.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.05|1.62]1.57 |3.70]3.15|19.0|2.00| 2.35]1.52 | 5.70
12:00| 8637 |CHI3A |BEMIN.IT TAIAN T. 1.833.35]/4.20]2.95|7.00]5.60 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.25|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.65| 10.5]2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.10
12:00/ 8679 |ICFR  |MANNHEIM UJPEST 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80/3.35]7.50|6.25|2.70|1.35|1.92/1.95]3.10 | 2.75|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10|1.35 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.67
12:30112027|MAL 1 |PAHANG NEGERI S. 1.45]4.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.02.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.92|1.60)1.55|3.40)2.55|13.0|1.65|1.98|1.42|3.90
12:30/ 8638 [EST 2 |VIMSI JK JKWELCO 1.65]3.90 | 4.30 ] 2.45|6.00 2.15]1.65]2.35 1.60 | 1.95
12:30| 8737 |CHI3B |HUNAN HAIKOU M. 1.2016.25/11.011.52|19.0]2.05|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50|1.25]1.30 | 2.45]3.35|19.0|1.90| 2.10] 1.20 | 5.00
12:45[11138/AUSPL |COMETS CAMPBEL. 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00)6.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.15|2.601.75|5.40]1.82 | 5.90|1.50 | 1.72|1.87 | 2.00
13:0011170/CFR  |BURGHAUS. UNTERHA. 3.604.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.55]9.00 | 4.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.20 | 3.991.97 | 7.25|1.55|3.99|1.40| 1.62|2.25 | 1.50
13:00111180[CFR  |CHROBRY KALISZ 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.60]6.008.001.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.503.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70] 1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.90 | 2.35
13:00111190|CFR  |CHOJNICZA BLEKITNI 1.2216.25/9.50)1.47 | 12.0 3.201.25]1.65 1.65|1.75
13:00111269|CFR  |OLIMP.E. ELANAT. 2.00|3.70|3.00/3.05]4.70|5.60 | 8.502.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.60 | 2.25[1.65 | 4.90[1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
13:00111320[CFR  |LKS L.I SLASK Il 2.05/3.80|2.90|3.05/4.50]5.60|8.00|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|2.45/2.15|1.60 |4.50]1.72|6.00|1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
13:00| 4642 |SGP 1 |TAMPINES DPMM 1.25]6.00|7.75]11.50 | 10.5 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.45|1.52
13:00| 4643 |[SGP 1 |BALESTIER LION CITY 5.60|4.701.42|7.50|1.85 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.2711.32
13:00/4703 |KOR 1 |ULSAN SEOUL 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03|1.70|2.75|2.503.20 | 2.601.80 | 5.70] 1.95 | 7.25]11.60 | 1.92|1.90 | 2.55
13:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. ASAN CH. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05[1.97 |6.50]2.05 | 7.25]|1.68 | 2.10| 2.15 | 2.55
13:00/4734 KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG |BUSANT. 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25]14.50 | 14.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 2.55|2.00 | 1.72|4.50]2.50 | 11.0]1.82]2.30]1.70 | 3.70
13:00] 4735 |KOR 3 |PAJU CI. CHANGWON 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40/4.70]9.00 | 9.00 1 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.502.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
13:00/4817 |JPN 1 |TOKYO A.NIIGATA 2.20/3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20)6.75|9.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.30 | 2.70|1.88 | 6.00]2.10 | 8.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 [ 1.95 | 2.70
13:00/4839 |JPN 2 |KAGOSHIMA  |KUSATSU 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25]15.90 | 11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55 ] 1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
13:00/4840 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA EHIME 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30|5.2015.90|9.002.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.551.77 |5.50|1.97 | 7.25]|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
13:00| 4846 |JAP 3 |GIFU NARA 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.601.82|5.90]2.00 | 7.25]11.63 | 2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.65
13:00/ 4847 |JAP 3 |OMIYA A. KAMATAM. 1.533.80|6.00)2.30|10.0]3.50 | 18.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.82|1.62|4.10]2.95|14.0]1.95|2.35] 1.67 | 4.80
13:30/4704 |KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. POHANG S. 3.00|3.30]2.2514.90|3.60/9.00|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25|1.87|6.00|1.67|2.00|2.55|2.00
13:30| 4705 |KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. GANGVON 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70/3.80)9.00|7.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.80 | 3.80|2.05|7.50]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
13:30/ 4724 |SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY SUWON 4.50]3.50]1.75|7.002.75|13.0 | 4.80[1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|6.25|6.50[2.55 | 11.0[1.77 | 5.10| 1.85| 2.30 [ 3.60 | 1.75
13:30| 4725 |[SKO 2 |CHEONGJU ANSAN G. 2.00/3.20|3.7013.30|6.00)6.25|11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.902.70[1.97 |6.25]2.55|10.5]|2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
14:0011101|ELITP |PSV BRUGGE 2.15/3.50|3.0513.35/4.80]5.80|8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.60 | 2.30|1.65/4.90|1.77 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 2.00
14:00111151|CFR  |SUDBURY FEL&VAL 1.803.90|3.45]2.70 | 5.10]4.50 |9.00 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]2.25|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20 ] 1.95|7.25]1.45|1.70 ] 1.55 | 2.30
14:0011160/CFR  |BRONDBY ANTWERP 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.00/3.60)7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.50|3.101.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.97
14:0011171|CFR  |CARDIFF KORTRIJK 1.90]3.70|3.25)12.90 | 5.0014.90 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.40)|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.40
14:00111191|CFR  |[FEYENOORD  |GENK 1.6714.203.90]2.40|5.60]3.90 | 10.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00]2.00 | 1.82]|1.52|3.702.05|7.75]1.42|1.62]|1.45|2.35
14:00111238/CFR  |DEN BOSCH PSV Il 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80)7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
14:00/ 4762 |CHN 2 |D.YINGBO SUZHOU J. 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.0015.00{ 13.01.80|1.90|3.302.80|2.80|2.10)1.77 |5.30)2.55| 11.0]1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
14:30/11161CFR _ |YORK SHEF.UTD. 5.004.401.50|7.00|2.10)15.03.20)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.00|5.50(2.20 | 10.5[1.47 |3.25|1.50 | 1.67[2.80 | 1.35
14:30111270/CFR  |ABERYSTW. LLANELLI 1.62]4.004.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05|1.77|1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50] 1.52| 1.82| 1.47 | 2.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:30/4763 |CHN 2 |NANJ.CITY YUNNAN' Y. 5.10/3.50|1.67|7.75]2.60]|15.04.40]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.75|4.50| 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
14:30/4764 |CHN 2 |[SHANGH.J. JIANGX.L. 1.85/3.35/4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
14:30/ 5802 [EST 1 |PARNU V. NOMME UTD 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80|5.709.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.92 | 7.00]| 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
14:30| 8721 |CHI3A |RIZH.YUQI HUB.ISTAR 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00|4.00|9.50|8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00]|1.97 | 2.80]3.15 | 2.65
14:35/4745 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG QINGD.H. 1.55/4.005.40]|2.25/8.003.45|17.0]2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.95/1.67]|1.50|3.50|2.30|10.5|1.52|1.82|1.42|3.15
14:35/ 4746 |CHN 1 |M.HAKKA NANTONG 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 |2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20]|2.25 | 2.60
15:00111111NO4G3|SARPS. Il ULLERN 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.70 | 3.45 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00111112]NO4G3|MJOND. Ii OPPSAL 7.50|5.90|1.27]10.0 | 1.55 4.101.15|1.37 1.40|1.47
15:00{11120|EST 2 |FLORA M21 TALLINN 2.25|3.80|2.60]3.35|3.90 3.201.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
15:00111130/EST 2 |TABASALU ELVA 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.50 | 3.90 2.371.45|2.10 1.42]1.65
15:00111162/CFR  |VADUZ ST.GALLEN 3.703.901.75|5.30|2.65|10.0 | 4.30|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.10]1.52 | 1.82]2.50 | 1.57
15:0011181|CFR  |HERACLES DENDER 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.70|2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.72 | 1.97
15:0011182)/CFR  |BONNER DUISBURG 5.20 4.40|1.48]6.75|2.00]15.0|3.05]2.90 1.30|1.80|1.85|5.90 | 5.50|2.059.50]|1.45|3.05|1.40|1.52|2.55|1.27
15:0011183|CFR  |KOLN OFFENBACH 1.2216.25]9.50]1.50|12.02.05|45.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.37 | 1.25]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.65 | 1.85]|1.15 | 3.80
15:00{11221|CFR  |SPARTA DEN HAAG 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.72 | 2.15
15:00111222)CFR  |GILLINGH. MILLWALL 4.30|3.90/1.65|6.25|2.45|11.04.10|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.90|5.40|2.20|9.50|1.65|4.10]1.70 | 2.00 ] 3.10 | 1.62
15:0011239|CFR  |PAOK ST.GILLO. 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60]1.50 | 1.72] 1.95 | 1.95
15:00{11271|CFR  |PADERB.II HESEN K. 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.725.50|1.42 | 1.65]|1.82 | 1.85
15:00111286/CFR  |STUTTG.II SAARBRU. 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.10]|8.50|5.60|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.40|3.20|1.77 |6.00|1.62 | 4.70]|1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.97 | 1.62
15:00111291|EST 2 |H.LAAGRI TAL.K.M21 1.50|4.50|4.80]2.00|6.25 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.271.30
15:00{11292|EST 2 |PAIDE U21 LEV.T.M21 5.604.70|1.42]|7.50 | 1.85 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.271.32
15:00| 4747 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. CHANGCHUN 1.2216.25]10.011.53|17.0|2.05|60.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45/1.25]|1.25|2.30|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.881.18 | 4.30
15:00/4748 |CHN 1 |SHENZH.PC HENAN S. 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20|2.10|7.75|1.87 | 5.90]|1.67 | 2.05]2.75 | 1.97
15:15/12028/MAL 1 |SEP.SABAH JOHOR DT 10.5/6.50|1.20]16.0 | 1.48|65.0|2.00|3.20|1.30 1.73|1.80]13.0/12.0]|2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.75|1.87|4.10 | 1.15
15:30111323|CFR  |SKALICA KARVINA 3.503.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
16:00{11102/FIN3B |HJS AKAT. TAMPERE 3.00|3.70|2.00]4.70 | 3.05 2.2511.50|2.20 1.4711.72
16:00/11113|BRCP |EC SAO B. OESTE 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80|9.00|7.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20|2.20|9.00|2.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.55]2.95 | 2.45
16:00111114/FIN3C |KUOP.ELO TP-47 2.20|3.80|2.65|3.30 | 4.00 3.201.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
16:00111115|FIN3C |GBK NARPES K. 1.30|5.50| 7.00 4.10|1.15|1.37
16:00111121|FIN3A |MYPA ATLANT.II 4.00|4.20 | 1.65|5.80|2.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.42|1.62
16:00111131NO4G1|FLORO LODDEFJ. 4.60|4.40|1.53|6.25|2.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.50
16:00111152|/CFR  |RUKH LVIV OSIJEK 3.703.90 1.75|5.30|2.65|10.0 | 4.30|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.10]1.52 | 1.82]2.50 | 1.57
16:00111163|/CFR  |YOUNG B. AARAU 1.30/5.20]7.50]1.70|11.02.30|33.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55|15.0| 1.60 | 1.82]1.22 | 3.50
16:0011172)ICFR  |HARTBERG TRNAVA 2.65|3.702.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.95 | 1.75
16:00111184/CFR  |ZWICKAU HERTHA 9.00|6.001.23]12.0|1.55]|40.0|2.10]2.90|1.30|1.701.80|10.5|10.02.55|15.0|1.27 |2.25]|1.62|1.82]3.70 | 1.15
16:00{11192|CFR  |LUZERN STUTTGART 3.90 4.00|1.705.60|2.50]10.0 | 4.00]2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|4.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.55|3.90| 1.45|1.72|2.50 | 1.52
16:00111223)CFR  |BANGOR LINFIELD 5.104.30|1.507.00|2.10]16.0 | 3.20]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|6.00 | 5.60|2.25|10.5]|1.50 | 3.40| 1.50| 1.82|3.00 | 1.40
16:00111227|CFR  |ACCRINGT. WIGAN 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.20|8.50 | 5.802.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.90|3.35[1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 ]| 2.20 | 1.77
16:00111228/CFR  |DINA.DR. VIK.BERL. 1.35/4.80/6.75]|1.80|10.5|2.50|28.0|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.40]|1.40|2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.801.25|3.25
16:00{11229|CFR  |HOLLENB. FREIBERG 6.75|4.80|1.35|9.00|1.77|28.02.502.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|8.00|7.25|2.25|12.0|1.37 | 2.45]|1.52 | 1.70 | 3.05 | 1.22
16:00111246/CFR  |JABLONEC S.PRAG.II 1.40|4.70|5.90]1.85|7.75 3.2011.25|1.70 1.45|1.52
16:00/11247|CFR  |[MOSSLEY HALIFAX 7.005.00|1.33]10.0|1.75]32.0/2.40]2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|8.50|7.75|2.35|12.0|1.37 | 2.40| 1.55|1.72|3.10 | 1.20
16:00{11248/CFR  |AZ ALKM. EXCELSIOR 1.45|4.40 15501197 |7.7512.95|17.0]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72|1.55]|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72]1.35 | 3.00
16:00111258/CFR  |AMIENS CHAMBLY 1.2216.25]9.50]1.50|14.02.05|45.0]2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]|1.45/1.25]|1.25|2.30|2.75|18.0|1.65| 1.85]|1.18 | 4.20
16:00111276/CFR  |CLEETHOR. GRIMSBY 7.25|5.30]1.309.50 | 1.67 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.60|1.77
16:00111277|CFR  |ARMAGH DUNGANNON ]4.90|4.20 | 1.53|6.75|2.15[14.0|3.35|2.25|1.50|2.202.10]5.90 | 5.90]|2.25|10.5|1.52|3.45|1.55|1.90|3.05 | 1.45
16:00111461FIN 2 |SJKII PK-35 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|5.909.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.97 | 7.25]|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
16:00111462/FIN 2 |TPS SAIPA 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.75|4.00|15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10|1.62 | 3.70
16:00112029 MAL 1 |PERAK PULAU PI. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.82|5.902.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
16:00/4241 KAZ 1 |KARAGANDY |ZHETYSU 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00]1.83|2.45]|2.80 | 2.45
16:00| 4333 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA CHERNOM. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.002.20 | 8.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.95
16:00| 5412 |SWE 1 |MJALLBY MALMO 5.2013.60|1.72]8.00 | 2.60]16.04.50]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.40| 1.70 | 2.05| 3.60 | 1.67
16:00| 5663 NOR3 |NOTODDEN ARENDAL 2.5513.60|2.35|4.00| 3.60 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.52]1.80
16:00| 5664 [NOR3 |LYSEKLOS. ORN HORT. 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00 2.3711.45|2.10 1.52|1.82
16:00| 5665 NOR3 |HODD EIK TONS. 1.48 14.305.30]2.05|7.50 2.2511.50|2.20 1.57]1.92
16:00/ 8719 |[FIN 3 |PKKU KPV 4.20|3.701.75|6.00 | 2.55|11.04.30|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|5.00|4.70|2.05|9.00|1.52 | 3.90]1.38 | 1.60]2.35 | 1.45
16:00/ 8720 |FIN 3 |JAZZ oLS 3.603.60|1.905.30|2.90]9.004.90]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 3.991.97 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.42|1.62|2.25| 1.55
16:00| 8804 |URU 2 |[URUG.M. S.AMERICA 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.72|5.50|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.75]|1.92 | 5.40
16:30111240/CFR  |NURNBERG MUN.1860 1.55/4.2014.70]12.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.02.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]1.95|1.67]|1.50 | 3.50|2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
16:30111249/CFR  |TREFELIN HAVERFOR. 5.40|4.50|1.45|7.25|1.95 3.201.25|1.70 1.40|1.47
16:30{11278/CFR |AMMANFORD |CARDIF.M. 5.9014.70|1.40|7.75| 1.85 3.201.25|1.70 1.45|1.52
16:30111332/CFR  |CRACOV.K. SIGMA O. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.206.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80]1.90 | 2.10
16:30111335CFR  |DORDRECHT  |WILLEM Il 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80|1.65|5.00]1.37 | 1.60]1.90 | 1.67
17:00111103|ISL3  |H.HUGINN HAUKAR 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.10|8.00 | 5.70|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 1 1.95|3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00 | 1.62 | 4.60] 1.35| 1.50]1.92 | 1.57
17:00111122/FIN3A |NJS GRIFK 2.3013.70|2.55]3.50 | 4.00 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.52]1.80
17:0011154/CFR  |AVELEY BILLERIC. 3.05/3.80|1.95|4.702.95]8.50 | 5.30]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.50 | 3.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.60 | 4.40| 1.40| 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
17:0011155CFR  |HARINGEY CHESHUNT 3.15]3.90|1.90|4.90|2.75]8.50 | 4.80]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.50 | 3.50 | 1.77 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 4.10| 1.35|1.50 | 1.97 | 1.50
17:0011164/CFR  |BOLDMERE RUSHALL 5.5014.50|1.45|7.25/1.97]|17.0/2.95]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|6.25|5.80|2.059.50]|1.40|2.90|1.40|1.57|2.65|1.27
17:0011165CFR  |SL.PRAHA ZILINA 1.15|7.50]11.011.32|15.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.72]1.80
17:0011166/CFR  |ASHFORD HAMPT.&R. 4.90|4.40/1.50|6.50|2.05|15.0|3.10]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|5.90|5.40|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.15]|1.40|1.60]2.60 | 1.32
17:00111167|CFR  |STEVENAGE WATFORD 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.705.10]1.52 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.80
17:0011173)CFR  |NORTHAMP. NORWICH 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87|6.75|1.75]5.10]|1.52 | 1.80]|2.25 | 1.82
17:0011174/CFR  |HEARTS LEYTON 1.75/3.903.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10|2.05 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.57 | 2.50
17:00/11175/CFR  |PADERBORN |BIRMINGH. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|7.75|1.65| 1.95|1.67 | 2.60
17:0011176/CFR  |OLDHAM STOCKPORT 3.40|3.70|1.85]5.30 | 2.80]9.00 | 4.90]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 4.50| 1.65|1.95|2.55| 1.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:0011177|CFR  |BRACKLEY SHREWSB. 4.204.00/1.65]5.90|2.45]|10.5|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.20|4.90|2.15|9.001.57 | 3.70]1.52 | 1.82]2.70 | 1.50
17:00111185/CFR  |BATH CITY BRIST.R. 4.90|4.201.53|6.75|2.15|14.0|3.35|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|5.90|5.902.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.45]|1.55|1.90 | 3.05 | 1.45
17:0011186/CFR  |WARRINGT. ROCHDALE 3.15]3.70|1.95|4.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50| 1.50 | 1.72|2.25 | 1.67
17:00111187|CFR  |LIEFERING LOMMEL 2.45|3.70/2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
17:00111193/CFR  |HARROG.T. HUDDERSF. 4.80|4.301.53|6.75|2.15|15.03.35|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|5.80 | 5.60 | 2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.45]1.50 | 1.80 ] 2.85 | 1.42
17:0011194/CFR  |CHESTERF. NOTT.FOR. 5.10]4.30/1.50|7.00|2.10|16.0|3.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|6.00 | 5.60 |2.25|10.5|1.50 | 3.40] 1.50 | 1.82] 3.00 | 1.40
17:0011195CFR  |ZWOLLE HORSENS 1.85/3.903.25]|2.65/4.90|4.70|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|4.10| 1.80 | 6.50| 1.35 | 1.55|1.47 | 2.00
17:0011196/CFR  |MTK KOZAMISL. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.00|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
17:00111197|CFR  |PUCHOV BRNO 3.5013.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.62 |4.30| 1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
17:0011224/CFR  |AJAX RANGERS 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80|1.77 |6.00] 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
17:00111230/CFR  |VITON AL. RADCLIFFE 6.754.70 1 1.37]9.00|1.8028.02.55|2.90 | 1.30|1.80|1.85|8.00|7.25|2.25|12.0|1.40|2.45]|1.50 | 1.67|3.05 | 1.22
17:00111231|CFR  |MICKLEOV. BELPERT. 1.65|4.004.20|2.45|5.90|3.90|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.10 | 1.82]|1.57 | 3.70|2.15|9.00| 1.52 | 1.82]1.50 | 2.70
17:0011241/CFR  |LEEK TOWN BUXTON 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10| 3.80 | 3.40|1.82 |6.75]|1.65|4.90| 1.47 | 1.72|2.15|1.72
17:00111242|CFR  |SP.PRAHA SALZBURG 2.45|3.702.40|3.70|3.60|7.25|7.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 5.40]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.85 | 1.82
17:00111243/CFR  |SAALFELD. GREDIG 1.35]4.90|6.50)1.75 | 8.50 3.201.25|1.70 1.47|1.55
17:0011250/CFR  |WARE ROYSTON 3.804.30|1.675.40|2.35]|10.0|3.80]2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|4.304.10|1.90 | 7.25]|1.50 | 3.50| 1.35|1.47|2.10|1.35
17:00111251|CFR  |LECH POZ. TEPLICE 1.62|4.004.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15/1.80|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50| 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.90
17:00111259/CFR  |WORKINGT. CARLISLE 7.005.00|1.33]10.0|1.75]32.0/2.40]2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85]|8.50|7.75|2.35|12.0|1.37 | 2.40| 1.55|1.72|3.10 | 1.20
17:00/11260|CFR  |OSTRAVA BYSTRICA 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75]| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
17:00111261|CFR  |MAL&TIP COLCHEST. 6.25|4.50/1.40]9.00|1.90|22.0|2.65|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.05]|1.55|1.85]3.25|1.30
17:00111262|/CFR  |FARNBOR. SUTTON U. 3.103.80|1.95|4.80|2.95]|8.50|5.30]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.60 | 3.50|1.82 |6.75]|1.60 | 4.50| 1.45|1.65|2.15|1.62
17:0011272|CFR  |SCHALKE DYN.KYIV 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.15
17:00111273/CFR  |UTD OF M. BARROW 6.754.70 1 1.37]10.5|1.82]28.02.55|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|8.00|7.50|2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.65]1.50 | 1.77 | 3.25 | 1.25
17:0011279/CFR  |NEC STANDARD 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]1.52 | 1.80]1.82 | 2.25
17:0011280/CFR  |EASTBOUR. HASHTAG 1.75/4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.002.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.10 | 1.92]|1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.50 | 2.25
17:00111282/CFR |TONBRIDGE CHATHAM 1.75/4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.002.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]2.101.92]|1.55|3.99|1.97|7.25|1.40 | 1.62]1.50 | 2.25
17:00/11287|CFR [NEWC.TOWN |CREWE 9.50|6.25|1.22]12.0|1.50 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.65|1.85
17:00111288/CFR  |DARMSTADT  |SWIFT H. 1.15|7.50 | 11.0 4.10]1.15|1.37
17:00111324NO4G2|FRAM LAR. BRODD 1.95|3.80|3.05]|2.85|4.70 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
17:00/1372 DIVIN |RECOLETA S.CARAP. 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00|2.15|8.00]1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
17:00/ 1374 DIVIN |GUAIRENA INDEP.FBC 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00 | 9.00]1.60 |2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.95
17:00| 2431 |SCOLK/DUMBARTON  |EAST KIL. 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
17:00| 2432 |SCOLKFALKIRK DUND.UTD. 3.05]3.35|2.205.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.60 | 3.80|1.92 | 7.00|1.82 | 5.70| 1.60| 1.92|2.50 | 1.92
17:00| 2433 |SCOLK|STENHOUS. BUCKIE 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.003.40|17.0)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15/1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.55|11.0|1.73 | 2.15]|1.52 | 3.90
17:00| 2435 |SCOLK/STRANRAER  |ROSS C. 11.016.25]1.20]119.01.52|65.0|2.05|2.70|1.401.97 | 1.97]|14.0|13.0]3.35/19.0|1.30|2.45]|1.90 | 2.10]5.00 | 1.20
17:00| 2436 |SCOLKMOTHERW. EDINBURGH 1.05/12.0]22.011.20 | 33.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 225|235
17:00| 2437 |SCOLK|STIRLING RAITHR. 7.7514.50|1.37|14.0|1.93]33.0/2.65]|2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40|10.5|10.0|2.90 | 16.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.88|2.15|4.80 | 1.40
17:00| 2438 |SCOLK/BRECHIN ST.JOHNS. 14.016.501.17125.0 |/ 1.48|65.0|1.97]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00|17.0|16.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.30|2.50|2.25 | 2.45]6.50 | 1.20
17:00| 2439 |SCOLK/PARTICK MONTROSE 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.93/12.0|2.70|32.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.55|14.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.32 | 3.80
17:00| 2440 |SCOLK|EAST FIFE MORTON 7.2514.20|1.42113.0]2.05]30.0|3.00]2.03|1.702.75|2.50|10.5|10.0|2.95|18.0|1.55|3.50| 1.87 | 2.25|4.90 | 1.47
17:00| 2441 |SCOLK|SPARTANS DUNFERML. 5.6013.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.45]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60| 1.63|1.98|3.50 | 1.47
17:00| 2442 |SCOLKFORFAR LIVINGST. 7.5014.30|1.40|14.0]2.00]32.0/2.90]2.03|1.702.75|2.50|11.0 | 10.0 | 2.95 | 18.0| 1.55 | 3.45|1.90 | 2.25|5.00 | 1.47
17:00| 2443 |SCOLKPETERHEAD QUEEN.P. 4.204.201.63|5.90|2.40|10.5|3.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|5.20 | 4.70 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.52 | 3.60| 1.47 | 1.72]|2.60 | 1.45
17:00| 2444 |SCOLKBONNYR.R. DUNDEE 10.016.25]1.22]118.0|1.57|60.0|2.15]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]13.0/12.0]3.35/19.0|1.30|2.65|1.95|2.20|5.10 | 1.22
17:00| 2445 |SCOLK/ANAN ATH. INVERNESS 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55| 1.85]|1.97 | 2.15
17:00| 2446 |SCOLKELGIN HIBERNIAN 16.09.00|1.10]25.0 | 1.30 3.201.30|1.73 2.20]2.30
17:00/ 4529 RUM 1 |SEPSI CSMS IASI 1.80|3.5014.70]|2.80|7.25|5.50|16.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.05|2.30]|1.85|5.80|2.70|12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 4.10
17:00| 5666 [INOR3 |KVIK HAL. FLEKKEROY 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.00 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 1.62]1.95
17:00/ 5803 [EST 1 |TRANS N. NOMME 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50|1.57 | 1.87|2.35 | 1.87
17:00/8723 |ISL 2 |DALVIKR. NJARDVIK 3.80|4.201.68|5.40|2.40|10.03.90|2.701.35|1.92/1.95|14.40|4.10|1.95|7.75|1.52 | 3.60]1.35|1.57]2.20 | 1.40
17:00/ 8805 |ISL3 |THR.VOGUM KFA 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50]|1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
17:00) 8816 AR1W |CA EST.W GIMN.LP W 6.50|4.201.45]11.0|2.05|22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|8.50|8.00|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45]|1.72|2.05]|4.10 | 1.45
17:30111168/CFR  |RUDOLSTA. CZ JENA 9.0016.75|1.20 4.101.15|1.37
17:30111178/CFR  |RAPID DEBRECEN 1.55/4.4014.50]2.15/6.00|3.35/13.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.82|1.65]|1.45|3.20|2.05|9.501.37 | 1.57|1.35 | 2.50
18:00111123/FIN3A |REIPAS L. PEPO 1.50 |4.40]5.00]2.10|7.00 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.50|1.67
18:00111169/CFR  |ASTORIA HOFFENHE. 18.010.5|1.07 4.101.15|1.37
18:00111188/CFR  |AUSTR.K. KOPER 1.75|4.20 1 3.45]12.50 | 5.00|4.20|9.002.90|1.30 1.80 | 1.85]2.00|1.90]|1.50 | 3.80| 1.82|6.00|1.35| 1.47 | 1.40 | 2.00
18:0011198/CFR | XAMAX LAUSANNE 2.65|3.702.25|14.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65 | 5.10]|1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.87 | 1.70
18:00111232|CFR  |RIJEKA KARLSRUH 2.35|3.702.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.72 | 5.60| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.80 | 1.87
18:00111233/CFR  |LUBECK HAMBURGER |]9.00|6.00|1.23]|12.0|1.55[/40.0|2.102.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]10.5/10.0|2.55|15.0|1.27|2.25|1.62|1.82|3.70 | 1.15
18:00111252)/CFR  |VLASIM SOKOL Z. 1.62|4.004.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05|1.77 | 1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.47 | 2.80
18:00111253/CFR  |SLOVACKO ZIZKOV 1.25|6.00|7.75 4.101.15|1.37
18:00{11254/CFR  |[VYSKOV P.BYST. 1.75|4.20 1 3.45]|2.50 | 5.00|4.20|9.002.90|1.30 1.80|1.85]2.00|1.90]|1.50 | 3.80| 1.82|6.00|1.35|1.47 | 1.40 | 2.00
18:00111263/CFR  |GUINGAMP LE MANS 1.90/3.703.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.30|9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72|4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
18:00111283/CFR  |KAPFENB. GAK 4.0014.40|1.62]5.60|2.25 3.2011.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
18:00/11284/CFR |ARKAG. OLIMP.G. 1.37|4.7016.75]|1.82|10.5|2.55|28.0|2.70 | 1.35|/1.92 | 1.95]|1.57 | 1.42]|1.40 | 2.65|2.40|12.0|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.25 | 3.25
18:00{11317|CEKA |HILAL O. R.ARROWS 1.45/3.80|7.75]|2.20 | 15.0 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 245|295
18:00| 4242 |KAZ 1 |KYZYLORDA |YEL.SEMEY 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50]1.88 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.80
18:00/ 5601 INOR 1 |SANDEF. BODO 5.304.40|1.47|7.50|2.00]16.0|3.00]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|6.25|5.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.45|3.20|1.50|1.70|2.90 | 1.35
18:00/ 5602 NOR 1 |LILLESTRO STROMSG. 2.20|3.50|3.20|3.45|5.10|6.25]9.002.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.95|2.60|1.75|5.10|1.93|7.25]|1.53|1.75]|1.82 | 2.40
18:00| 5603 INOR 1 |FREDRIKS. MOLDE 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60|9.50|7.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|5.10|4.30|2.15|8.00|1.90 | 6.25]1.67 | 2.00 ] 2.75 | 2.05
18:00| 5604 INOR 1 |VIKING KRISTIJA. 1.35/5.30/8.00]1.80|12.0|2.55|40.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.88]1.53|1.40]|1.40|2.50|2.60|13.0|1.55|1.72]1.25 | 3.40
18:00/ 5609 NOR 1 |ODD GREN HAM KAM 2.45|3.40/2.85|3.90|4.70|7.75]9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.70|2.95|1.85|6.25|1.95|6.75]|1.55| 1.85]|2.10 | 2.35
18:00/5904 |LVA C |BEIT.RIGA METTA/LU 13.08.00|1.13]19.0 | 1.30 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.80]1.90
18:00| 5905 |LVA C |MARUPES AUDA RIGA 6.50|4.90|1.35|8.50|1.75 3.201.25|1.70 1.47|1.55
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:05| 1441 /ARG 2 |DEP.MORON CHACO 2.05|2.70/3.90|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.32|3.10|6.00 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50]|2.45| 3.60 ]| 2.65 | 4.10
18:30111104/FIN3B |ILVES Il HONKA 2.65|3.80|2.20|4.00|3.30 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
18:30111189/CFR  |DINAMO z. BESIKTAS 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.95 | 1.75
18:30111234/CFR  |ALTACH GRASHOP. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.505.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30 | 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.67 | 2.05
18:30111274/CFR  |ZELEZN.P. TRABZON 6.75|4.80/1.35/10.5|1.80]28.02.50]2.701.35|1.92|1.95|8.00|7.50|2.40|12.0|1.40|2.65]|1.52|1.80]3.25|1.25
18:30111289/CFR  |TELSTAR QUICK BO. 1.85/4.00|3.20]2.65/4.90|4.70|8.50|2.90|1.301.80|1.85]|2.15/1.97|1.55|3.99|1.77 |6.00|1.35|1.47 | 1.42 | 1.95
18:30/ 1353 |URU 1 |REMPLA J. LIVERP.M. 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80|3.05]|11.0|5.60]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.4010.5]|1.85|5.50|1.88|2.40|3.25|1.95
18:30| 5413 |[SWE 1 [SIRIUS GAIS 2.15|3.50/3.30|3.45|5.30|6.009.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.95|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.50]1.55|1.80] 1.87 | 2.50
19:00111116/FIN3C |SJK Il JBK 2.20|3.80|2.65|3.30 | 4.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]11.45
19:00111117|FIN3C |OTP OPS 2.65|3.80|2.20|4.00 | 3.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]11.45
19:00111157|CFR  |ST. MALO RENNES 7.7515.40|1.28|11.0]1.67]37.0/2.25]12.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|9.00 | 9.50|2.55|16.0|1.35|2.65[1.70|1.95|3.80 | 1.22
19:0011199/CFR  |GATESHEAD |SUNDERL. 4.304.30|1.58|6.00|2.25|11.0]3.502.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|5.30|4.70|2.05|9.00|1.47 | 3.35]|1.47 | 1.62]|2.55 | 1.40
19:00111244/CFR  |BUDEJOV. RIED 1.85/3.90|3.25]|2.65/4.90|4.70|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|4.10| 1.80 | 6.50| 1.35 | 1.55|1.47 | 2.00
19:00111255/CFR  |PRIMORJE BUDAFOKI 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10]1.47 | 1.67]2.00 | 1.77
19:00111264/CFR  |STADLAU VIKTOR.W. 2.95/4.00|1.95[4.40|2.85 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
19:00{11275/CFR  |SERVETTE ETOILE C. 1.48 14.4015.20]2.00|7.00|3.05|15.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.72|1.57]|1.45/3.10|2.20|10.5|1.40 | 1.60|1.30 | 2.75
19:00/ 5906 |LVA C |ALBERTS OLAINE 1.335.00|7.00/1.70 | 10.0 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.42]1.50
19:00| 5907 |LVA C |VENTSPILS RIGA 18.0110.5|1.07 4.10]1.15|1.37
19:00| 8722 |ISL 2 |AFTURELD. THOR 2.25|3.70/2.65|3.40|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.72|5.70|1.37 | 1.60|1.70 | 1.87
19:00/8806 ISL3 |VOLSUNGUR |VIKING.O. 3.00|3.80/1.98|4.60|2.90|8.00|5.40|2.70|1.35|1.92/1.95|3.35|3.25|1.75|6.25|1.60 | 4.40]1.35|1.50]1.95 | 1.52
19:15| 2434 |SCOLK|QUE.OF S. ABERDEEN 9.50|5.201.28|17.0|1.77|50.02.35|2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|13.0|12.0|3.35|19.0|1.35]2.95]|1.90 | 2.15]5.40 | 1.32
19:15/4527 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD RAPID B. 3.35|3.35|2.20|5.50|3.60]10.5|7.25]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|5.80 | 4.802.35|9.50]|2.00 | 6.75|1.87|2.50|3.15| 2.30
19:30{11139|ELITP |FENERBAH. STRASBOU. 2.10|3.40/3.20|3.30|5.10|5.80|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.82]|1.82 | 2.45
19:30| 1415 |CHI C |U.ESPANOL MAGALANES (0:3) | 1.80 | 3.50|4.202.75|6.25]|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.35|2.001.62 | 4.30]|2.15/9.00| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
20:00{11158/CFR  |VITESSE PAOK 3.804.10|1.705.40 | 2.50]9.50 | 4.00]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75]|1.55|3.80| 1.40|1.62|2.35 | 1.47
20:00{11245/CFR  |KREMSER VORWARTS 1.85/3.90|3.25]|2.65/4.90|4.70|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.05]|1.55|4.10| 1.80 | 6.50| 1.35 | 1.55|1.47 | 2.00
20:00{11265/CFR  |LUGANO PARMA 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]|1.52|1.80]2.10 | 1.97
20:00{11290/CFR  |LEVSKIS. MAC.NET. 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.5]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ] 2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.70 | 2.85
20:00/ 5902 [LVA C |RIGAS BFC DAUG. 1.10]9.00|14.0]1.25|20.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.95|2.00
20:10| 1442 |ARG 2 |CHACARITA QUILMES 2.20|3.00|3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.002.55]9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.10
20:15/ 5610 |NOR 1 |BRANN HAUGESUND 1.30/5.909.00]1.73|15.0|2.35|45.02.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.92]1.53|1.37|1.40|2.60|2.80|13.0|1.65|1.85]|1.25 | 3.90
20:30/ 4301 |RUSS |ZENIT KRASNODAR 1.85/3.5014.40]|2.85|6.75|5.20|13.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.80|2.25]|1.78 | 5.00|2.45|11.0|1.75|2.101.80 | 3.35
20:45/11140BRAC2|OLARIA ARARUAMA 1.75/3.304.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15|5.20
20:45/11141BRAC2|GONCALEN. ARTSUL 2.15|3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.05|6.75|2.40 | 9.50]2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.60
20:45111142 BRAC2|MARICA RESENDE 1.70/3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.50 | 2.30]1.87 | 5.90| 3.05|12.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.10 | 5.60
20:45/11143 BRAC2|CABOFRI. CAXIAS 2.85|2.90|2.60(4.90/4.40]9.00[9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.805.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.00]2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
21:00{11105BRCP |UN.SUZANO CA JUVEN. 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.05.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.70]|1.90 | 2.45]3.50 | 1.92
21:00/11106/ELITP |BENFICA CELTA 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.10|5.60 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]2.70|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.90 | 7.25]|1.50 | 1.70|1.72 | 2.30
21:00/11118 BRCP |SAO CAET. PORTUGU. 3.303.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]9.50 | 6.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90| 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
21:00{11119|BRCP |PRIMAV.EC SAO BENTO 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00|2.409.50]2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
21:00{11124BRCP |UNIAO SJ RIO CLARO 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.40 | 2.65
21:00/11125BRCP |COMERCIAL MONT.AZUL 2.40|3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75]9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.95
21:00{11132/AR1W |SA TELW URQUIZA W 3.80/3.35/1.92]15.80|3.05]|11.0|5.60]1.80|1.903.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.4010.5]|1.85|5.70| 1.88|2.35|3.25|1.97
21:00/11133[BRMN |AYMORES MAMORE EC 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25]10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.80 | 3.90
21:00/11134 ARG4K|ITUZAINGO R.PILAR 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.75 | 3.50
21:00{11144BRA 4 |IPORA R.BRASIL. 1.65|3.45/5.40]12.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
21:00{11179|CFR  |PANATHIN. AEK LARN. 1.45/4.30]5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.85|1.57]|1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92|1.40 | 3.45
21:00/ 1354 |URU 1 |DANUBIO NAC.MONT. 4.50|3.45/1.75|7.00|2.75|13.05.10|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.50] 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.87
21:00| 1443 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.M. ATL.RAF. 1.75/3.304.80]|2.85|8.50|5.50|17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.40]1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05|12.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.70
21:00| 1444 |ARG 2 |CASEROS TALLER.R. 1.95/2.85/4.50]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.34|3.00|5.75|3.80]|4.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5|2.50 | 3.40 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:00| 1445 |ARG 2 |CA BROWN ALMAGRO 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40| 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.80 | 3.90
21:00| 1461 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD S.MAR.B. 1.85/3.254.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0| 2.25| 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.10
21:00| 1462 |ARG3 |DEP.ARME. LOS ANDES 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.002.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.10
21:00| 1521 |BRU20 |GREM.M20 COR.M20 1.75/3.80|3.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
21:00/ 1684 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. CIENCIANO 3.303.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.06.50]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30 |9.00|1.92 | 6.00| 1.80 | 2.40|2.95| 2.10
21:00| 3923 |[EGY 1 |[NB EGYPT SMOUHA 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.70|4.90|7.25]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|1.97 | 6.50|2.05|8.00]1.77 | 2.30]|2.25 | 2.75
21:00| 8817 |ARG4K|CORDOB.R. DEP.ESP. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.45]9.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.85 | 3.80
21:00| 8818 BRA 4 |S.CRUZ RN IGUATU CE 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00]1.97 | 2.80]3.15 | 2.70
21:00| 8819 |ARG4K|P.NUEVO CSR ESP. 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30|4.90|8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.502.35|9.00]2.002.85]2.80 | 3.10
21:00| 8821 |ARG4K|CLU.LUJAN JJ URQ. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.502.35|9.00]|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 3.25
21:00| 8826 |URU 2 |CLUB OR. CERRITO 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.10|6.75|2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45 | 2.95
21:00| 8973 |URU 2 |P.COLONIA JUVEN.L.P 2.20|3.20/3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.002.00 | 6.75]2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.60]2.40 | 3.15
21:30{11159/CFR  |TAMPICO OAXACA 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.50|3.15|1.82|6.25|1.67 | 5.10]|1.47 | 1.72]|2.05 | 1.75
21:30| 1451 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS ALVARADO 2.30|2.80|3.40|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.34 |3.00|5.65|3.80|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.45]9.50]|2.45|3.45]|2.85|3.80
21:30|/ 1535 |BRA 2 |[NOVORIZ. GUARANI 1.703.45]4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.20]|1.82 |5.80|2.85|12.0| 2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
21:30| 8822 |ARG3A|INDEP.CH. 9.JULIO 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.70|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
22:00/11126BRCP |GREMIO P. VOTUPOR. 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10|2.00|6.75|2.15|7.75]|1.80 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.80
22:00/11127BRA 4 |PETROL.PE ASA 3.90|3.20/1.95|6.50|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.75|10.5|1.926.25]|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
22:00111128/BRA 4 |JUAZEIRE. RETRO PE 2.20/3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.00|9.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.103.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50]| 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
22:00{11129BRCP |SAO CARL. PIRACIC. 2.85|3.05/2.50|4.90|4.20|9.00|8.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.00|2.15|7.00]1.88 | 2.50]2.90 | 2.65
22:00{11135/BRA 4 |RIVER MARANHAO 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]|2.55|2.70
22:00{11145BRA 4 |C.PALMAS RONDONOP. 3.7013.25|2.006.00 | 3.25]|11.0 | 6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.25 | 5.50|2.55 | 10.5]|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65| 3.60 | 2.25
22:00/11146/BRA 4 |EC S.JOSE PO.ALEGRE 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
22:00/111148BRA 4 |INTERN.L. C.RICAMS 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50|1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
22:00/1335|BOL 1 |[SABULO ORIENTE 1.75|3.504.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5| 1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00/ 1402 |CHIL2 |D.TEMUCO SAN MARC. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.45]|2.55|2.70
22:00/1501 |BRA 1 |BAHIA CUIABA 1.53/4.006.75]|2.35/12.0|3.90|28.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.85]|2.55|1.87|1.68 | 4.20|3.15|13.0|2.00 | 2.45]1.70 | 5.40
22:00/ 1502 BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO BRAGANT. 1.95/3.45/4.00]3.10|6.25|15.90|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50|2.60]1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]|2.15|3.70
22:00| 1545 |BRA C [HUVENTUD INTERNAC. (2:1) 3.003.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.406.00 | 4.602.309.50]|2.15|7.25|2.00|2.85|3.30 | 2.65
22:00| 4526 |RUM 1 |[FCSB UNIV.CLUJ 1.62|3.706.00]2.50 | 10.04.50|22.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]2.80|2.10]1.75|5.20|3.00 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.50
22:00| 6732 |INFRW|AUSTRAL.W CANADA W 3.003.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00|6.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90| 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
22:00| 8823 |BRA 4 |MANAUARA SAO RAIM. 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.20|1.87 | 3.10
22:00| 8824 BRA 4 |SERGIPE JACUIPEN. 5.40|3.45|1.65]|9.50|2.60]18.04.80]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]9.50|8.00]3.05|12.0|1.82|5.70|2.20| 2.85|5.50 | 2.00
22:00| 8825 |BRA 4 |ATLET.CE AMERIC.RN 3.45/3.30|2.05]|5.50|3.30]|10.0 | 6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|5.70 | 4.80|2.35|9.00|1.87 | 6.00| 1.85|2.45|3.20 | 2.15
22:00| 8982 |USL 2 |T.BAY U. WESTON 1.45/4.205.90]2.05/8.50|3.05|18.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.00|1.62]|1.57 |3.50|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10|1.47 | 3.99
22:30| 6735 |INFRW|USAW MEXICO W 1.13|7.50]16.011.42|27.0|1.87|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.50|1.20]1.27 | 2.35|3.90|22.0|2.30 | 2.45]|1.20 | 7.25
23:00{11025/USL 2 |CONNECT. PATHFIND. 2.45|3.70/2.40|3.70|3.50|7.25|7.002.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00| 3.05|2.65|1.70|5.30|1.67 | 5.30]|1.37 | 1.60]1.80 | 1.77
23:00{11107|BRA 4 |SOLIMOES R.BRANCO 1.20/6.00 | 12.011.62|22.0|2.05|65.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 | 1.32]|1.35|2.95|3.50|22.0|2.45|2.70|1.30 | 6.75
23:00/11136/BRA 4 |PORTUG.RJ NOROESTE 1.33/4.6019.00]1.90|16.02.70|37.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]1.97 | 1.55]|1.55|3.45|3.40|22.0|2.20 | 2.50 | 1.47 | 6.50
23:00111517USL  |DETR.CITY MEMFIS 2.55|3.35/2.55|14.00|4.00|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.10|3.30|1.926.25|1.92 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]|2.25 | 2.25
23:00{12032/CAN 1 |CAVALRY YORK UTD. 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.20 | 1.77]|1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85| 2.25|1.60 | 4.30
23:00|/ 1536 |BRA 2 |SPORTR. AMER.MIN. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60] 2.20 | 3.60
23:00|/ 1543 BRA 3 |ATH.CLUB LONDRINA 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.70|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
23:00| 1547 |BRA 3 |BOTAF.PB CONFIANCA 1.68 |3.40|5.20]2.65/9.004.90|17.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|3.40|2.20]1.82|5.70|3.00|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.30
23:00| 5615 |NOR 1 |TROMSO KFUM 2.05|3.40/3.70|3.30|5.70|6.25|12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.50 | 2.70 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0] 1.85|2.45]2.20 | 3.35
23:15/ 1446 |ARG 2 |TEMPERLEY DEF.BELG. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
23:30{ 1351 |URU 1 |BOSTON R. MIRAMAR 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70|2.80| 1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.00]1.95|2.60] 2.30 | 3.35
23:30/ 1685 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO ALIANCA 3.10|3.10/2.30|5.40|3.80|9.50|7.25|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.00|4.70|2.35|9.50|2.05 | 7.00] 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
00:00{11108BRA 4 |TREM AP POR.VELHO 1.90|3.45/3.80]3.005.80|5.40|10.5[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10]2.30|9.50|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
00:00{11147|BRA 4 |MIXTO ANAPOLIS 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]|2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.80
00:00| 1447 |ARG 2 |TRIS.SUA. RACING C. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
00:00| 1537 |BRA 2 |CRB CORITIBA 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00|2.409.50]2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
00:00| 1539 |BRA C |ATLET.PR YPIRANGA (1:2) 1.15|7.0015.011.50|25.0|1.97|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.60|3.90 | 22.0| 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.00
00:00| 8983 |USL 2 |SEAC.UTD. ALB.RUSH 1.206.50|9.501.42|12.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.65|1.75
00:00| 8984 |USL 2 |PROJ.510 MARIN 1.55/4.3014.60]2.20|6.50|3.40|13.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.87 | 1.67]|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
00:30{11149BRA 4 |MARINGA AGUA SAN. 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.95|6.25|2.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.65] 2.30 | 3.40
00:30{ 1337 |BOL 1 |AURORA SAN JOSE 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.50|10.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
00:30/1416 |CHI C |coLO coLO D.S.CRUZ (1:1) 1.20/6.00 | 12.011.62|22.0|2.05|65.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 | 1.32]1.35|2.95|3.50|22.0|2.45|2.70|1.30 | 6.75
00:55[11137|BRA 4 |ITABUNA IPATINGA 1.62|3.45|5.7012.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.30|2.10]1.77 | 5.70| 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.85|1.97 | 5.90
00:55| 8985 |USL 2 |BUFFALO DAYTON 1.45/4.30]5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.85|1.57]|1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92|1.40 | 3.45
01:30| 1548 |BRA 3 |SAMPAIO SAO JOSE 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
02:00/11518/USL  |INDY EL. LOUDOUN 1.55/4.00|5.00]2.25|7.00|3.60|14.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.20|1.77]|1.62|3.90|2.50|12.0|1.82 | 2.20|1.60 | 3.70
02:00{11519)USL  |PITTSBUR. OAK.ROOTS 1.95/3.703.15]3.05|5.10|5.80|9.001.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.10 | 9.00| 1.80 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.85
02:00{11520/USL  |MIAMI RH.ISLAND 6.004.30|1.43|8.50|1.97|22.0|2.85|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|7.00|6.75|2.40|12.0|1.45|3.25]|1.55|1.82|3.35 | 1.37
02:00| 1686 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. C.MANNUC. 1.15|7.0015.011.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.00]|1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40|3.70|22.0|2.25|2.45]|1.20 | 6.75
02:00{1705 |MEX 1 |LEON PACHUCA 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.30|3.90]|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87|6.25|1.80|5.80]1.53|1.80]2.15|2.05
02:00/ 1706 [MEX 1 INECAXA PUEBLA 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.40]5.709.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|2.15]9.00]| 1.63 | 1.95]1.87 | 2.75
02:00| 8807 |[USL 1 |ONE KNOX. N.COLOR. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.60]8.50|7.25|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.00|7.00|1.97 |6.50]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.55 | 2.25
02:00| 8808 |USL 1 |GREENV.T. UN.OMAHA 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90|3.25|1.90 | 6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.10
02:00| 8809 |USL 1 |LEXINGTON TORMENTA 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.502.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.825.90]|1.52 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.05
02:00| 8974 |USL 2 |PATUXENT NORT.VIR. 5.5014.40|1.45|7.50|1.97]17.0/2.95]2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95]|6.50 | 5.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.45|2.95|1.40|1.65|2.85|1.30
02:00| 8975 |USL 2 |ST.PETER. SARASOTA 6.754.70 1 1.37]10.5|1.82]28.02.55|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|8.00|7.502.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.65]|1.50 | 1.77 | 3.25 | 1.25
02:00| 8987 |USL 2 |SALEMC. CHARLO.E. 1.65|4.30]3.90]2.35|5.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
02:15| 8976 |USL 2 |AHFC ROY. BRAZOS 1.55/4.304.60]2.20|6.50|3.40|13.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.87 | 1.67|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
02:30{11521|USL  |TAMPA BAY OR.COUNTY 1.4214.3016.25]11.97|9.002.90|25.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.97|1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.77 | 2.10| 1.45 | 4.10
02:30111522|USL  |B.LEGION COLOR.S. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.80|5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.50
02:30{12668MLS |TORONTO PHILADEL. 2.15|3.50/3.30|3.40|5.10|6.00 | 9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.80|2.45|1.70|4.70|1.93|7.50]1.50 | 1.70|1.77 | 2.35
02:30{12702MLS  |NEW ENGL. ORLAND.C. 2.75|3.35|2.55|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.90|6.501.85|6.00]1.53|1.80]2.20 | 2.10
02:30{12703)MLS  |CINCINNA. CHARL.FC 1.65|4.005.20]12.50|7.75|14.00|17.0]2.55|1.45/2.15]2.10]|2.10|1.85]|1.57 | 3.60|2.30|11.0|1.48 | 1.75]|1.47 | 3.05
02:30{12717)MLS  |WASHINGT. NASHVILLE 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.50|5.70 | 10.5|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.80|2.35|1.73|5.20|2.15]9.50]| 1.55| 1.85]1.82 | 2.65
02:30{12727)MLS  |MONTREAL ATL.UTD. 2.40|3.50|2.85|3.80|4.60|7.25]9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.25|2.75|1.80|5.40|1.85|6.75]|1.52 | 1.75]1.92 | 2.20
02:30| 8810 |USL 1 |CHATTAN. RICHMOND 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67]1.90 | 1.90
02:30| 8977 |USL 2 |EAST ATL. ATHENS U. 1.35/4.80/6.75]|1.80|10.5[2.50|28.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.40]|1.40|2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.80|1.25|3.25
02:30| 8978 |USL 2 |WESTCHES. CEDAR 2.30|3.702.55|3.45|3.90|6.25|7.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.90|2.50|1.65|5.10|1.70 | 5.60]1.37 | 1.60]1.75 | 1.85
03:00|/ 1336 [BOL 1 |STRONGEST UN.VINTO 1.30|5.008.00]1.80|13.0/2.45|33.01.98|1.65|2.60|2.40]|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15|3.10|18.0|1.97 | 2.30|1.37 | 5.30
03:00| 701 |COAM |CANADA URUGUAY 5.70 14.00|1.60]8.502.35]|18.0|3.80]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 11.0|1.63 | 4.00| 1.67 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.57
03:00| 8811 |USL 1 |MADISON C.V.FUEGO 1.50|4.005.50]2.15|7.75|3.40|16.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.52 | 3.90
03:00| 8979 |USL 2 |RIV.LIGHT CHIC.CITY 1.40 | 4.50 | 6.25]1.87 | 8.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.47|1.67
03:00| 8988 |USL 2 |BLUE G. MISSISSI. 5.5014.40|1.45|7.75]/1.97]|17.0/2.95]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|6.50 | 5.90|2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15[1.52|1.72|3.00 | 1.35
03:00| 8989 |USL 2 |ROCESTER BAV.UTD. 12.0/6.75]1.17]118.0 | 1.45|65.0|1.97]2.50|1.40/1.95|1.97]|15.0|14.0]|3.45/19.0|1.27|2.40]2.00 | 2.20|5.20 | 1.20
03:30{12669MLS |HOUSTON MINNESOTA 1.65|3.80|5.40]2.50|8.004.10|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.20 | 1.88]|1.62 |4.00|2.45|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.40
03:30{12670MLS  |s.LOU.C. VANCOUVER 2.10|3.45/3.15|3.25|5.10|5.80|8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.90 | 7.00]|1.53 | 1.75]1.77 | 2.35
03:30{12683 MLS  |DALLAS LOS ANG. 2.85|3.50|2.40|4.60|3.80|9.00|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.80|3.35[1.85|6.75|1.80|5.40]1.52|1.75]|2.20 | 1.92
03:30/12684MLS |CHICAGO NY CITY 2.35|3.50|2.95|3.70|4.80|7.25]9.50|2.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.45|3.25|2.75|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 7.00] 1.53 | 1.80] 1.97 | 2.30
03:30{12691MLS  |AUSTIN SEATTLE 2.50|3.40/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.00|3.30|1.93|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.40
04:00{1707 [MEX 1 |TOLUCA JUAREZ 1.50/4.1015.90]2.15/9.00|3.20|20.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.92|1.62]|1.52 |3.40|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 1.95]|1.42 | 3.50
04:00| 6736 |INFRW EL SALV.W PERUW 1.53/3.9015.80]2.25/9.00|3.35/17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.52 | 3.70
04:05/ 1708 [MEX 1 |SANTOS L. PUMAS U. 3.503.40|1.98|5.40|3.10]9.50|5.60]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|5.10 | 4.30|2.15]9.00|1.75|5.30| 1.67 | 1.95|2.75| 1.85
04:30{12692MLS  |COLORADO NEW YORK 2.05|3.50/3.60|3.25|5.40|5.90|10.5|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.05|2.55|1.77 | 5.402.20 | 9.50]1.60 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.75
05:00(11524/USL  |MONT.BAY TULSA 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.80|5.809.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.10|2.40| 1.80|5.502.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.55
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

05:00| 8980 |USL 2 |S.CALIF. CAP.FCII 8.50|6.25|1.23 4.10]1.15|1.37
05:00| 8981 |USL 2 |D.LEGACY ACAD.SC 2.30|3.702.55|3.35|3.80|6.25|7.25|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.70 | 2.45|1.57 |4.90|1.62 | 5.40]1.32|1.45]|1.60 | 1.70

05:25112694MLS |PORTLAND SALT LAKE 2.20/3.60|3.1513.40|5.00]6.00|9.00|2.701.40|2.00 | 2.05]|2.702.40|1.68 |4.10]1.83|7.00|1.40|1.60|1.67 | 2.10

05:30112693MLS  |L.ANGELES COLUMBUS 1.85]3.70/4.10)2.80 | 6.00|4.80|10.5]2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.10|2.40|2.10)1.62 |4.00|2.10 | 9.50|1.47 | 1.72]1.60 | 2.55

05:30112701MLS  |SAN JOSE KANSAS C. 2.00/3.60|3.60f3.10/5.30]5.70|10.0|2.55|1.45]2.15/2.10]|2.60 | 2.25|1.65/4.20]2.05|7.50|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 2.35

06:00111523|USL  |SACRAMEN. NORT.CAR. 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.90]5.80|9.001.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70]2.05 | 8.00]| 1.72 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70

06:10/1709 [MEX 1 [MONTERREY  |CRUZ AZUL 2.15/3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.402.70|1.87 |6.00]2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75

07:30| 8524 INNSW [NEWCAS.O. VALENTINE 1.703.90 |3.90)2.50 | 5.604.00|10.02.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.20|1.87)1.60|3.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.52| 1.82] 1.55 | 2.60

07:30| 8525 [NNSW \WESTON W. N.LAMBTON 1.4214.40/6.25]11.90|9.00)2.75[22.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.67|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.82]|1.32|3.25

08:00| 8507 |AUKA |CANBERRA COOMA TI. 1.88 14.00|3.15)2.70 | 4.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 135|147

08:00| 8508 AUKA |TUGGER.U. O'C.KNIG. 5.50|4.50/1.45|7.25|1.97|17.0/2.95]|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|6.25|5.80|2.05|9.50|1.40|2.90[1.40|1.57|2.65|1.27
08:00| 8520 AUNS |SYD.W.M21 MANL.UTD. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 |/ 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]|2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.72 | 1.97
08:00| 8521 |AUNS |ROCKD.C. SYDN.UTD. 1.55]4.30/4.60)2.206.50|3.40|13.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|1.87|1.67]1.47|3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47|1.67|1.37 | 2.65
08:00| 8538 |AUVPL |ST.ALB.S. ALTONA M. 3.15|3.70|1.95]14.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]3.90 | 3.601.85|7.00]1.65|4.50]1.50 | 1.72|2.25 | 1.67
09:00| 8513 /AQPL |GC KNIGH. SUNSHI.C. 1.2815.50|7.50)1.65]10.012.25(33.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|1.42|1.30)1.32|2.30|2.40|13.0|1.62|1.80]1.18 3.25
09:00| 8514 |AQPL |PENINSULA BRI.R.M21 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.65|9.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57

10:00| 4736 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY YEOJU C. 1.4514.20/6.50)2.1011.013.05[27.0|2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.50|2.75| 13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.47 | 4.30
11:00111109|CHI3B |S.PORT I Q.YASSIN 1.2715.0010.5)11.75|18.0]2.35|55.0/2.03 |1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.45]1.45|3.203.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55]|1.37 | 6.75
11:30/4737 KOR 3 |GYEONGJU POCHEON 1.4214.10|7.50]2.10|14.0]3.10|32.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.25|1.70]1.62 | 3.80]3.20 | 22.0|2.15| 2.60 | 1.57 | 5.90




